
Master

Quantity

Shipping Information

Inner

Single

Product

Width (in.) Height (in.) Depth (in.) Cube (�3) Weight (lbs.) UPC Number

1

1

16

4

15.5

3.25

5.5

13.25

611

10.25

8.75

22.25

0.05

0.11

2.64

0.5614.75

3.5

3

30.70

845620063710

845620063710

845620063710

8456200637107.20

1.70

1.40

ConcertBlok Pro
Rechargeable portable wireless speaker + speakerphone
Item number: ISOUND-6371 (black)  |  UPC: 845620063710

Features
• Huge high quality stereo sound
• Echo-�ee microphone for speakerphone 
• Rechargeable ba�ery up to 6 hours of play
• On board volume and music controls
• 2 Active speaker drivers with passive subwoofer
• AUX IN for wired connection

Includes
• ConcertBlok Pro
• Charge cable
• Audio cable

Specs
Driver size: 50mm (2) + 1 passive subwoofer
Output power: 3W (2)
Bluetooth v2.1 + EDR, up to 30 foot transmission range
Ba�ery: 1200mAh
Play time: 5 hours at 70% volume
Charge time: 3 hours
Frequency response: 100 Hz - 18 kHz
Impedance: 4Ω

dreamGEAR, i.Sound and the dreamGEAR and i.Sound logos are registered trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. Packaging design © 2015 by dreamGEAR, LLC.

iSound® by dreamGEAR® LLC
P.O. Box 478, Torrance, CA 90508 USA

www.isound.com | www.dreamgear.com
 tel: 310.222.5522  |  fax: 310.222.5577

Packaging languages: English, French (Canadian) and Spanish 
User guide languages: English, French (Canadian) and Spanish


