iSound The New Sound



ConcertBlok Pro

Rechargeable portable wireless speaker + speakerphone

Item number: ISOUND-6371 (black) | UPC: 845620063710

iSound® by dreamGEAR® LLC P.O. Box 478, Torrance, CA 90508 USA www.isound.com | www.dreamgear.com tel: 310.222.5522 | fax: 310.222.5577

Features

- · Huge high quality stereo sound
- Echo-free microphone for speakerphone
- Rechargeable battery up to 6 hours of play
- On board volume and music controls
- 2 Active speaker drivers with passive subwoofer
- AUX IN for wired connection

Includes

- ConcertBlok Pro
- Charge cable
- Audio cable

Specs

Driver size: 50mm (2) + 1 passive subwoofer

Output power: 3W (2)

Bluetooth v2.1 + EDR, up to 30 foot transmission range

Battery: 1200mAh

Play time: 5 hours at 70% volume

Charge time: 3 hours

Frequency response: 100 Hz - 18 kHz

Impedance: 4Ω









Packaging languages: English, French (Canadian) and Spanish User guide languages: English, French (Canadian) and Spanish

Shipping Information							
	Quantity	Width (in.)	Height (in.)	Depth (in.)	Cube (ft³)	Weight (lbs.)	UPC Number
Master	16	15.5	13.25	22.25	2.64	30.70	845620063710
Inner	4	11	6	14.75	0.56	7.20	845620063710
Single	1	10.25	5.5	3.5	0.11	1.70	845620063710
Product	1	8.75	3.25	3	0.05	1.40	845620063710